SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13094-13097/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-04-2019 in WP No. 4044/2019 01-04-2019 in WP No. 3951/2019 01-04-2019 in WP No. 9446/2019 01-04-2019 in WP No. 9447/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATEL SADIYA ABDUL LATEEF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22-05-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 24.05.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER